B=NY

Bus Association of New York State, Inc.

ANNUAL MEETING AND MARKETPLACE
TENTATIVE AGENDA

Sunday, October 22

1:00PM
3:00-5:00PM
3:00-5:00PM
5:00-7:00PM

7:00PM

BANY Board of Director’s Meeting

Annual Meeting and Marketplace Registration
Exhibit Set-Up

Welcome Reception

Dinner on Own

Monday, October 23"

7:30AM+
7:30-8:30AM

8:30AM-10:45AM

10:45-11:30AM

11:30AM-1:00PM

1:15-2:00PM

2:00-2:45PM

2:45-3:15PM

3:15-4:15PM

4:15-5:00PM

6:30-7:30PM

7:30-9:00PM

Annual Meeting and Marketplace Registration

Welcome Breakfast

General Session:

BANY President’s Welcome and Annual Meeting Opening Remarks
American Bus Association and United Motorcoach Association Updates
Federal and State Agency Updates

Bus4NYC Updates

Networking Break with Exhibitors and Buses

Keynote Luncheon

Concurrent Workshop Sessions:

Drug Testing/ELDs, Tom Holden, President, BusAdvisors

Nicole Boyer, The Ginger Sales Ninja

Workshop Session: Fallacies and Fairytales: The Truth Behind Business Valuations
Fred Kaplan, Stoney Hill Advisors

Networking Break with Exhibitors and Buses
Concurrent Workshop Sessions:
Motorcoach Software Panel

Fred Dixon, NYC Tourism + Conventions

New York State Government Relations/Advocacy Updates
Fred Hiffa and Megan Osika, Park Strategies, LLC

Cocktail Reception w/ Buses

Annual Banquet



B=aNY

Bus Association of New York State, Inc.

ANNUAL MEETING AND MARKETPLACE

TENTATIVE AGENDA
Tuesday, October 24"

7:30-8:30AM
8:35-8:45AM
8:45-9:45AM

9:45-11:45AM

11:45AM

Closing Breakfast
Annual Meeting of Membership
Workshop Session: Social Media/Marketing, Chris Riddell, Bus Network

Marketplace
The BANY Marketplace offers the opportunity for one-on-one interaction with our
associate attendees (sellers) and operator/tour company representatives (buyers).

Adjournment
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