



Bus Association of New York State, Inc.

ANNUAL MEETING AND MARKETPLACE

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Sunday, October 22nd

1:00PM	BANY Board of Director's Meeting
3:00-5:00PM	Annual Meeting and Marketplace Registration
3:00-5:00PM	Exhibit Set-Up
5:00-7:00PM	Welcome Reception
7:00PM	Dinner on Own

Monday, October 23rd

7:30AM+	Annual Meeting and Marketplace Registration
7:30-8:30AM	Welcome Breakfast
8:30AM-10:45AM	General Session: BANY President's Welcome and Annual Meeting Opening Remarks American Bus Association and United Motorcoach Association Updates Federal and State Agency Updates Bus4NYC Updates
10:45-11:30AM	Networking Break with Exhibitors and Buses
11:30AM-1:00PM	Keynote Luncheon
1:15-2:00PM	Concurrent Workshop Sessions: Drug Testing/ELDs, Tom Holden, President, BusAdvisors Nicole Boyer, The Ginger Sales Ninja
2:00-2:45PM	Workshop Session: Fallacies and Fairytales: The Truth Behind Business Valuations Fred Kaplan, Stoney Hill Advisors
2:45-3:15PM	Networking Break with Exhibitors and Buses
3:15-4:15PM	Concurrent Workshop Sessions: Motorcoach Software Panel Fred Dixon, NYC Tourism + Conventions
4:15-5:00PM	New York State Government Relations/Advocacy Updates Fred Hiffa and Megan Osika, Park Strategies, LLC
6:30-7:30PM	Cocktail Reception w/ Buses
7:30-9:00PM	Annual Banquet



Bus Association of New York State, Inc.

ANNUAL MEETING AND MARKETPLACE

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Tuesday, October 24th

7:30-8:30AM	Closing Breakfast
8:35-8:45AM	Annual Meeting of Membership
8:45-9:45AM	Workshop Session: Social Media/Marketing, Chris Riddell, Bus Network
9:45-11:45AM	Marketplace The BANY Marketplace offers the opportunity for one-on-one interaction with our associate attendees (sellers) and operator/tour company representatives (buyers).
11:45AM	Adjournment